7CENTRAL

N

Nome
1° ARTILHEIRO
2° HULK
3° METRANCA
4° PALINHA
5 PERNA LONGA
6° CORONEL
7° ESTRELA DE FOGO
9° METRALHA
10° ELECTRO
11° BEBE
12° XERIFE
13° JHON JONES
14° VAP VUPT
ilz® PINGO DE OURO
16° EVOLUTION
17° SOBERANO
18° XERIFE
19° AK 47
20° NARUTO

Anilha
039670
031571
023866
077358
186103
199596
038954
301710
002360
022641
011312
044846
140940
306621
013453
051109
192300
039670
188412

Dono
ACKLER
LAZARO RODRIGUES
PAULO PINA
GUTO
JOAZINHO
MARCOS BARROSO
FAGNER
HENRIQUE
GILSON TIKENO
CLEBINHO
HENRIQUE
TOTO
ELIDIO
MARCOS BARROSO
EMERSON
RICARDO
PEDRO
ACKLER
FABIANO FERREIRA

ETAPA 6 24/11/2019

Cidade

TEGFILO OTONI

MALACACHETA

ACPVMJ
10/15 min Pontos
94/163 30
104/124 28
96/123 26
53/121 23
69/110 21
67/108 19
91/101 17
53/93 13
23/76 11
110/72 10
47171 9
63/68 8
67/67 7
29/67 6
65/53 5
51/52 4
72/51 8
50/50 2
63/46 1
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